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Light interface units (LIU)  

Din-Rail Mount, Rack Mount, and Wall Mount 

Fiber Patch Cord 

 All types & all size available 

PRODUCT CATALOGUE 

Link Vue Systems Pty Ltd. 



 

     LINK VUE SYSTEMS PTY LTD. 

 

2 |                                                               http//www.linkvuesystem.com.au 

CONTENTS 

 

 

 

FIBER PATCH PANEL 

 

 

 

SPECIFICATIONS:- 

• Material: Mild Steel/Aluminum with 7 Tank Process powder coating. 

• Color: RAL 7035/Black 

• Cable grommet: FR grade nylon 

• Splice Holder: FR grade ABS 

• Splice Holder Dimension : 90*55*15 mm (L*W*H) cable 

• Cable Glands: Nylon with nitrile butadiene rubber, diameter of 5mm to 14mm max available 

• Fiber components standard: Telecordia GR 326 

• Insertion Loss: less <3dB (Multimode), <2dB (Singlemode) 

• Plug/Unplug durability: 1000 times 

APPLICATIONS 
• Data Center 

• Telecom 

• Private Network 

• Security Surveillance Applications 

• Enterprise applications 

• Central offices 

 

6/12/24/48 Port Patch Panel/LIU 
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PRODUCTS FEATURES 

• MS/Aluminum housing with seven tank process powder coating. 

• Suitable for 19"Rack mount Applications. 

• Replaceable adapter panel for SC/ST/LC/FC type couplers 

• Can manage adaptor panel for maximum 96 ports in SC/96, LC In 20 size 

• Capable of storing up to 3 meters of 900 micron light buffered fiber cable. 

• Allow maximum four cables entry, 

• Patch or fusion splice field termination standard. 

• Splice holder for pigtail splicing 

• High Impact resistance splicing tray & cable spool for fiber & pigtail routing 

• Accessory kit includes mounting ear, cable gland, cable ties and screws. 

 

 

Nano Din Rail LIU 

2/4/6 Port SM/MM 

 

Micro Din Rail LIU 

2/4/6/8/12 Port SM/MM 

 

Mini Din Rail LIU 

2/4/6/8/12/24 Port 

SM/MM 

 

 Medium Din Rail LIU 

2/4/6/8/12/24/48 Port 

SM/MM 

 

 

 

APPLICATIONS 
• Indoor Premise Networks 

• Central offices (FTTX) 

• Data Centers 

• Security Surveillance Applications 

• Process Automation & Control Systems 

• Telecommunication Network 

• FTTH Services 
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FIBER PATCH CORD 

 

Duplex SM Patch cord 20/25 METER SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 25M PVC) 

Duplex SM Patch cord 40/50 METER SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 50M PVC) 

Duplex SM Patch Cord 1 METER -SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 1M PVC) 

Duplex SM Patch Cord 3 METER SC TO LC (LC/UPC-SC/UPC, SM, DX, 2.0MM 3M, LSZH) 

 

Simplex SM Patch cord 20/25 METER SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 25M PVC) 

Simplex SM Patch cord 40/50 METER SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 50M PVC) 

Simplex SM Patch Cord 1 METER -SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 1M PVC) 

Simplex SM Patch Cord 3 METER SC TO LC (LC/UPC-SC/UPC, SM, DX, 2.0MM 3M, LSZH) 

 

Duplex MM Patch cord 20/25 METER SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 25M PVC) 

Duplex MM Patch cord 40/50 METER SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 50M PVC) 

Duplex MM Patch Cord 1 METER -SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 1M PVC) 

Duplex MM Patch Cord 3 METER SC TO LC (LC/UPC-SC/UPC, SM, DX, 2.0MM 3M, LSZH) 

 

Simplex MM Patch cord 20/25 METER SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 25M PVC) 

Simplex MM Patch cord 40/50 METER SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 50M PVC) 

Simplex MM Patch Cord 1 METER -SC TO LC (SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX 2.0mm 1M PVC) 

Simplex MM Patch Cord 3 METER SC TO LC (LC/UPC-SC/UPC, SM, DX, 2.0MM 3M, LSZH) 

 

 

SM-SC/LC/FC/ST 

MM-SC/LC/FC/E200 
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LINK VUE SYSTEMS PTY LTD.  

Add.: Head Office: 45 Evans Street, Balmain. NSW. AUSTRALIA  

AUS-Mobile:+ 61- 0415541106,  

Mobile: +91 9811698640 ,+91-9811247237,  

E-mail: manish@linkvuesystem.com  

E-mail: manav.chandra@linkvuesystem.com  

http://www.linkvuesystem.com.au 

 


